NORTHERN REGIONAL OPEN DAY PROGRAM
Tea Tree Gully Litlle Athletics Centre
Sunday 31 January 2016

u6G
u6B
u7G
u7B
usG
usB
uaG
U9B
U10G
u10B
Ul11G
ullB
ui12G
ui2B
U13G
uU13B
u14G
ul14B
U15/17G
U15/17B

2.45pm

Circular Track

800

10.05am
10.15am

10.55am 10.20am

to
12.00pm

12.30pm
to

10.40am 1.10pm

to
10.55am

9.45am
to
10.00am
&
2.15pm
to
2.40pm

1500

Walk

1.05pm
to
1.25pm

9.30am
to
9.45am

1.20pm
to
2.10pm

10.30am
1100mwW

1.15pm
1500mwW

Inside Track

12.00pm DISC 3
to 1.30pm | 9.30am
1.00pm to to PIT 4 SP2
2.00pm |10.10am
10.10am HJ 2 DISC 2
to
10.40am
3:00pm
10.55am JAV 2
2.00pm
to 11‘?36““ PIT2 | PITL sp1 T
2.30pm
p 11.20am HJ 1 DISC1 JAV 2
11.30am 3:00pm
JAV 1
11.50am

Hurdles

Long

Triple

High

Discus

All Field Event Sessions start at 9.30am, 11.00am, 12.30pm and 2.00pm

Triple Jump for U11 - U12 11.00am and 2.00pm
Triple Jump for U13 - U17 9.30am AND 12.30pm

Tiny Tots Session start at 10.00am



