NORTHERN REGIONAL OPEN DAY PROGRAM Tea Tree Gully Little Athletics Centre Sunday 31 January 2016

	Circular Track										Inside Track				Field					
	200H	200	300	400	500	700	800	1500	Walk	50	70	100	Hurdles	Long	Triple	High	SP	Discus	Jav.	
U6G U6B U7G			10.05am		10.15am					1.05pm to 1.25pm	12.00pm							DISC 3		
U7B U8G U8B		10.55am to 12.00pm				10.20am			10.00		to 1.00pm	1.30pm to 2.00pm	9.30am to 10.10am	PIT 4			SP 2			
U9G U9B U10G																HJ 2		DISC 2		
U10B U11G U11B							9.45am to 10.00am	0.200.00	10.30am 1100mW				to 10.40am						3:00pm	
U12G U12B U13G		10.40am to 10.55am		12.30pm to 1.10pm			& 2.15pm to 2.40pm	to 9.45am & 1 20nm	1.15pm 1500mW			2.00pm to 2.30pm	10.55am 11.05am	PIT 2	PIT 1		SP 1		JAV 2	
U13B U14G U14B													11.20am		HJ 1		DISC 1	JAV 1 JAV 2		
U15/17G U15/17B	2.45pm							- '					11.30am 11.50am						3:00pm JAV 1	

All Field Event Sessions start at 9.30am, 11.00am, 12.30pm and 2.00pm

Triple Jump for U11 - U12 11.00am and 2.00pm Triple Jump for U13 - U17 9.30am AND 12.30pm

Tiny Tots Session start at 10.00am